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Anlage

Dr. Peter Willmann-Allee 5, 79576 Weil am Rhein
T 07621-73732 axel_gehrhardt@yahoo.de

Sportwart/in
Bottcher, Frank
Frank.boettcher@me.com

Jugendwart/in
Whittle, Nigel
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Herren 50 1
MF: Karl Bechthold; T 07624-914661
Mk_bechtold@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mehlisch, Frank
Gehrhardt, Axel
Wasmer, Dietmar
Munster, Christoph
Herman, Pascal (BEL gA)
Wiedemann, Markus
Calcic-Pirottini, Nicola (ITA gA)
Cheki, Medard (BEN¥*)
Schmierer, Siegfried
Hennig, Michael
Bechthold, Karl
Stallmach, Matthias
Hinkel, Siegfried

Witz, Bertram

Feil, Christof

von Amelunxen, Thomas
Herold, Volker

Hess, Hans

Sumpf, Ridiger
Fréhlich, Jochen

Neeb, Martin

Kammerer, Christian
Mah, Robert (CAN*)
Steinmann, Urs (SUI¥)
Bloise, Giancarlo (SUI*)
Dr. Zent, Olaf

Kojich, Bo (SUI*)
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16850975
16201739
16451576
16252838
16856974
16202228
16354332
16501626
16401736
16350267
15602044
16001705
15602043
16150677
16250251
16411558
15602045
15102438
16590187
16163005
15552751
17282760
16052901
16254324
16991742
16511005
16253954

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
28 Hefti, Felix (SUI*) 15658802
29 Meyer, Konrad (SUI*) 15658665
LK DR - Info 30 Schneider, Matthias (SUI*) 16253396
Sen. 31 Fischer, Michael (SUI*) 16354151
LK15,4 32 Holland-Cunz, Stefan (SUI*) 16592029
LK16,8 33 Staub, Michael 16592030
LK20,8 34 Utzinger, Jorg (SUI*) 16854637
LK21,3 35 Sarry, Christoph (SUI*) 15658669
LK21,4 36 Werthmuller, Stephan 15658667
LK22,3 37 Lutzelschwab, Urban (SUI*) 15852960
LK23,0 38 Welte, Thomas 16592512
LK24,8 39 Thiel, Stefan (SUI*) 16454188
LK23,2 T
LK23.8 kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK23,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
Volksbanken
@D UNLOPFP Eg Raiffeisenbanken

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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